
Please note that our emai ls have changed.  P&C emai l  addresses
are as fol lows:

PRESIDENT (BELINDA M)
President@annangrovepandc.org

VICE PRESIDENT (TALITHA E)
vp2@annangrovepandc.org

SECRETARY 
Secretary@annangrovepandc.org

TREASURER (ALISON C)
Treasurer@annangrovepandc.org 

UNIFORM (AASHIMA P)
Uniform@annangrovepandc.org

CANTEEN 
Canteen@annangrovepandc.org 

FUNDRAISING (REBEKAH Z & SAVITA S)
Fundraising@annangrovepandc.org

EVENTS (CHANTELLE W)
events@annangrovepandc.org

ANNANGROVE PUBLIC SCHOOL PARENTS AND CITIZENS (P&C) MEETS EVERY
MONTH AND WE WOULD LOVE FOR YOU TO JOIN US!  THE NEXT MEETING IN

2025 WILL BE AT 7PM, WEDNESDAY 28TH MAY 2025,
FOR MEMBERSHIP DETAILS,  MEMBERSHIP FORM AND THE CODE OF CONDUCT
PLEASE EMAIL SECRETARY@ANNANGROVEPANDC.ORG FOR AN ELECTRONIC

COPY.  

P&C EMAILS
&MEETINGS

BELINDA MILNER |  PRESIDENT
ANNANGROVE PUBLIC SCHOOL PARENTS AND CITIZENS' ASSOCIATION
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